1
RCCBs Ex9L-H, 10 kA
 ■ Residual Current Circuit Breakers
according to EN 61008-1
 ■ Cond. rated short circuit strength Inc 10 kA
 ■ 2 and 4-pole versions
 ■ Rated residual current 10, 30, 100, 300
and 500 mA

6 kA variant of the Ex9L-N residual current circuit breaker is intended mainly for low demanding application
like basic protection in household installations.
Type Key
Certification marks
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
L
Product
L: RCCB
2P
Poles
2P
4P
63 A
Rated
current
16 A
25 A
40 A
63 A
30mA
Rated
residual
current
10 mA
30 mA
100 mA
300 mA
500 mA
A
Sensitivity
to type
of current
_: AC
A: A
-N
Conditional
short circuit
strength
-N: 6kA
S
Time delay
(insensitivity)
_: 0 ms
G: 10-300 ms
S: 130-500 ms
 ■ Residual Current Circuit Breakers
according to EN 61008-1
 ■ Cond. rated short circuit strength Inc 6 kA
 ■ 2 and 4-pole versions
 ■ Rated residual current 10, 30, 100, 300
and 500 mA
 ■ Rated current up to 63 A
 ■ Rated operational voltage 230/400 V AC
 ■ AC, A, S and G type
 ■ Indication of electrical tripping
 ■ Suitable for applications from -25 to +40 °C
10
16 A 10 mA 2 108312 Ex9L-N 2P 16A 10mA 1/81
25 A 10 mA 2 108313 Ex9L-N 2P 25A 10mA 1/81
16 A 30 mA 2 108317 Ex9L-N 2P 16A 30mA 1/81
25 A 30 mA 2 108314 Ex9L-N 2P 25A 30mA 1/81
40 A 30 mA 2 108315 Ex9L-N 2P 40A 30mA 1/81
63 A 30 mA 2 108316 Ex9L-N 2P 63A 30mA 1/81
16 A 100 mA 2 108321 Ex9L-N 2P 16A 100mA 1/81
25 A 100 mA 2 108318 Ex9L-N 2P 25A 100mA 1/81
40 A 100 mA 2 108319 Ex9L-N 2P 40A 100mA 1/81
63 A 100 mA 2 108320 Ex9L-N 2P 63A 100mA 1/81
16 A 300 mA 2 108325 Ex9L-N 2P 16A 300mA 1/81
25 A 300 mA 2 108322 Ex9L-N 2P 25A 300mA 1/81
40 A 300 mA 2 108323 Ex9L-N 2P 40A 300mA 1/81